



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

907 APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY PVT. PARTY NO. 76 OF 2025

PRAKASH ASHOKRAO MARKAD
VERSUS
JYOTI CHANDRAKANT KASLIWAL

...
Advocate for Applicant : Ms. Sunita G. Sonawane
...

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : September 25, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Issue notice to the respondent, returnable on 06-11-2025.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)